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Leo Club Statistics
[ ,684 Total Leo Clubs

3,089 aipha Leo Clubs @
4,595 omega Leo Clubs

4

1 53 Nations and Territories

1 81 ,731 Reported Leos

As of 25t March 2022




Leo Club Program Members Statistics

Region As of As of
8 July2021 | January 2022

o N o o b~

Canada

S & C America, Mexico
& Caribbean

Europa

OSEAL

ISAME
ANZI

Africa

Total

15,418
1,113

13,795

8,336
12,553
93,297

2,829
10,148

157,489

17,349
1,256

13,766

8,351
13,466
104,968
2,896
10,640

172,692

2,021
143

(-29)

15
913
11,671
67
492

15,293



Leo Club Program Club Statistics

Region As of As of
8 July2021 | January 2022

1,696 1,658 (-38)
2 Canada 86 84 (-2)
3 08 Cg?ai:LCSéxeXICO 1,094 1,088 (-6)
4 Europa 1,146 1,138 (-8)
5 OSEAL 746 742 (-4)
6 ISAME 1,968 2,156 188
7 ANZ 201 199 (-2)
8 Africa 555 553 (-2)

Total 7,492 7,618 126




